
 
 

Student Financial Services 
 Financial Aid 

  

Monday, August 21th    All work-study students who have not completed necessary 
paperwork (AR4EC, I-9, Payment Authorization Form, and W-4) need to 
do so with Human Resources (in the Mabee/Chapman Center) before 
attending the evening meeting.  
  

Monday, August 21th    

  

New Student Employment Meeting (Attendance Required)  
For new students with a work-study award. Students meet with their job 
supervisors at this time. Students will be informed of the time by e-mail.  
 

Tuesday, September 5th   Scholarships and grants pay to student accounts.  
Federal Direct & Federal PLUS loans pay to student accounts.  
Note: Disbursements are scheduled for students with completed files  
  

Week of January 1st  

    
2024-2025 FAFSA instructions will be distributed to students.  

Monday, January 1st     
  

First day the 2024-2025 FAFSA is available at studentaid.gov  

Thursday, February 1st  Student Employment W-2 forms become accessible through the 
student’s EagleNet Portal.  
Note: Student Employment earnings are taxable for both federal & State 
of Arkansas income taxes.  
  

  
  
If you have questions regarding your student’s financial aid or student employment, 
please feel free to email StudentFinance@jbu.edu or contact a staff member listed below:  
  
 
David Burney, Director of Student Financial Services                              (479) 524-7427 DBurney@jbu.edu  
Michelle Baker, Associate Director of Student Financial Services          (479) 524-7124 MBaker@jbu.edu  
Bradonia Napier, Student Financial Services Representative                 (479) 524-7178 BNapier@jbu.edu  
Sharon Hayford, Student Financial Services Representative                  (479) 524-7102 SHayford@jbu.edu  
Kylee Harris, Student Financial Services Representative                        (479) 524-7398 KDHarris@jbu.edu  
Katie Estrada, Student Financial Services Representative                      (479) 524-7162 KEstrada@jbu.edu  


